
2013-2014  Committee Chair List 

PLANNING COMMITTEES 
Expanded Cabinet Chair Dr. Charles Mojock President 

College Planning Council Constituents Chair Dr. Kristy Lisle Executive Director of PIE 

Administrative Council Chair Dr. Charles Mojock President 

Baccalaureate & SACSCOC Leadership Committee Chair Dr. Barbara Howard VP of Academic & Student Affairs 

Curriculum and Instruction Committee Co-Chair Dr. Gary Sligh Dean of General Education and Transfer Programs 
Co-Chair Dr. Michael Morse Faculty 

Enrollment Management Committee Constituents Chair Claire Brady Interim AVP Student Affairs 

Web Committee Co-Chair Denise English Director of the Library 
Co-Chair Sasheika Tomlinson Director of College Relations 

Human Resources Committee Chair Fran Pistilli Director of Human Resources 

Professional Development Steering Committee Chair Fran Pistilli Director of Human Resources 

Institutional Effectiveness Planning Committee 
Co-Chair Rick Palmer Senior Mgr. College Assessment 
Co-Chair Dr. Katie Roles Faculty 

Technology Planning Committee Co-Chair Doug Guiler CIO 
Co-Chair Dr. Gary Sligh Dean of General Education and Transfer Programs 

Equity and Diversity Committee Chair Chris Hamilton Equity Officer 

Teaching and Learning Committee Chair Thom Kieft SL Academic Coordinator and Department Chair Math 

Service Excellence Committee Chair Marion Kane Director – Learning Centers 

OPERATIONAL COMMITTEES 

Articulation Committee Chair Dr. Gary Sligh Dean of General Education and Transfer Programs 

Calendar Committee 
Co-Chair Thom Kieft SL Academic Coordinator and Department Chair Math 

Co-Chair Claire Brady Interim AVP Student Affairs 

Faculty Rank and Promotion Co-Chair John Shea Faculty Member 

Emergency Management & Safety Committee Chair Dick Scott Vice President Business Affairs 

Rules & Procedures Committee Chair Dr. Kristy Lisle Executive Director, Planning & Institutional 
Effectiveness 

Staff & Program Development Committee (SPD) Co-Chair Dr. Gary Sligh Dean of General Education and Transfer Programs 

Campus Operations Committee (South Lake) Chair Dick Scott Vice President Business Affairs 

Campus Operations Committee (Sumter) Chair Dr. Barbara Howard Vice President of Academic and Student Affairs 

FTE/Scholarship Committee Chair Audrey Williams Director of Financial Aid 
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Committee Chair List - Filtered by Name 
Claire Brady Enrollment Management Committee Constituents Chair 
Claire Brady Calendar Committee Co-Chair 
Denise English Web Committee Co-Chair 
Doug Guiler Technology Planning Committee Co-Chair 
Chris Hamilton Equity and Diversity Committee Chair 
Barbara Howard Baccalaureate Leadership Committee Chair 
Barbara Howard Campus Operations Committee (Sumter) Chair 
Marion Kane Service Excellence Committee Chair 
Thom Kieft Teaching and Learning Committee Chair 
Thom Kieft Calendar Committee Co-Chair 
Kristy Lisle College Planning Council Constituents Chair 
Kristy Lisle Rules & Procedures Committee Chair 
Charles Mojock Expanded Cabinet Chair 
Charles Mojock Administrative Council Chair 
Mike Morse Curriculum and Instruction Committee Co-Chair 
Rick Palmer Institutional Effectiveness Planning Comm Co-Chair 
Fran Pistilli Human Resources Committee Chair 
Fran Pistilli Professional Development Steering Comm Chair 
Katie Roles Institutional Effectiveness Planning Comm Co-Chair 
Dick Scott Emergency Management & Safety Committee Chair 
Dick Scott Campus Operations Committee (South Lake) Chair 
John Shea Faculty Rank and Promotion Co-Chair 
Gary Sligh Articulation Committee Chair 
Gary Sligh Staff & Program Development Committee (SPD) Co-Chair 
Gary Sligh Curriculum and Instruction Committee Co-Chair 
Gary Sligh Technology Planning Committee Co-Chair 
Sasheika Tomlinson Web Committee Co-Chair 
Audrey Williams FTE/Scholarship Committee Chair 
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